
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service BidPrime tmitchell@bidprime.com Travonna Mitchell
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service ParentSquare jennifer.dunn@parentsquare.com Jennifer Dunn
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Robinson and Associates Inc lbaird237@gmail.com Lydia Baird
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Dwight Anderson
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service MERP Systems Inc shakeef@merpsystems.com Shakeef Mohideen
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Pitzer
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Seven Outsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Deltek sourcemgmt@gmail.com Source Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Onvia sourcemgmt@gmail.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service The Blue Book Building and Construction Network sukarmakar@mail.thebluebook.com Subhajit Karmakar
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service erepublic mclair@erepublic.com melanie clair
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Mrs Mccall
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Giva Inc avignone@givainc.com Ron Avignone
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Autocene, Inc. rfp@autocene.com Kirk Deininger
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Helix Business Solutions traviscottom@helixmail.com Travis Cottom
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Next Audio Visual Productions, LLC tracy@nextavproductions.com Tracy Punch
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ezana Technologies LLC yweldu@ezanatechs.com Yibrah Weldu
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Yunifire LLC support@yunifire.com Christopher Joseph
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Physician Resources, Inc. lparker@physicianresources.com Lisa Parker
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Agate Software, Inc. jpeters@agatesoftware.com Jason Peters
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service RP Skilled Services mhale@rpskills.com Maria Hale
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Equipped To Impact Solutions, LLC info@equippedtoimpactsolutions.com Alexis Huff
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Equipped To Impact Solutions, LLC info@equippedtoimpactsolutions.com Alexis Huff
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Joya Insurance Agency joyabissonnet@gmail.com Richard Bakre
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Poledore Family Food poledorefamilyfood@gmail.com LaShanda Poledore
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service CJIS GROUP LLC ann@cjisgroup.com Ann Herold
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service C3 IT Group harry.chandler@c3itgroup.com Harry Chandler
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service GML Solutions bgrantham@gml-solutions.com Edwin Grantham
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service NITCO Inc. nherrington@nitcoinc.com Nancy Herrington
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service DN Corp. ctrevino@dncorp.com Chris Trevino
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service MOONLIGHT GRAPHIX joseph@moonlightgraphix.us JOSEPH GUTIERREZ
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Everest Energy and Environmental Technologies bsharp@evenentech.com Bryant Sharp
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Veritrust Corporation abby@veritrust.net Abby Carr
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Three65 Ideas, LLC damien@three65ideas.marketing Damien Lawson
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. kmatsunaga@netsync.com Kristi Matsunaga
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service C3 IT Group harry.chandler@c3itgroup.com Harry Chandler
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service jdn_madz@yahoo.com bid
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Talkdesk steve.moerbe@talkdesk.com Steve Moerbe
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Talkdesk Inc oren.friedman@talkdesk.com Oren Friedman
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REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Medallia mhalliday@medallia.com Matt Halliday
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Medallia cbemis@medallia.com Cory Bemis
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service 3Di rajiv.desai@3disystems.com Rajiv Desai
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service PowerSchool Group LLC pssrfp@powerschool.com Joseph Ayala
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service ModusLights Technologies LLC oluwatomisin.asere@moduslights.com Oluwatomisin Asere
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Primary Computer Service, Inc. dgibble@primarycomputer.net Dale Gibble
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Leadership Lady info@leadershiplady.com Ashley Martin
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Satori Marketing, LLC marche@satorimarketing.net Marche Warfield
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Satori Marketing pintobean@satoriagency.net Catalina Pinto
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Next Audio Visual Productions, LLC tracy@nextavproductions.com Tracy Punch
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ward ghambrick@wardcc.com Gwen Hambrick
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Blue Avian Ventures LLC alejandromguardiola@gmail.com Alejandro Guardiola
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Panorama Education, Inc. csnider@panoramaed.com Chandler Snider
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Thentia suppliers@thentia.com Ryan Richards
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Kyran Research Associates, Inc. ellend@kyran.com Ellen Davis
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Action Financial Services tsaunders@actionfinancial.us.com Troy Saunders
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service sevenoutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com steve walse
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service sevenoutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com steve walse
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Medallia, Inc. gnunez@medallia.com Glenda Nunez
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Medallia nferrari@medallia.com Nick Ferrari
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Pamela Mccall
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Nelnet stacy.luckey@nelnet.net Stacy Luckey
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service erepublic mclair@erepublic.com Melanie Clair
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Talkdesk steve.moerbe@talkdesk.com Steve Moerbe
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service VGG Travel Notary LLC vggtravelnotary@gmail.com Veronica Gayfield
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Satori Marketing pineapples@satorimarketing.net Ashley Davis
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Raccorde Corporation cperry@raccorde.com Christopher Perry
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ardent Technologies ,Inc vendorregistration@ardentinc.com Vas Appalaneni
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service VGG Travel Notary veronicagayfield@yahoo.com Veronica Gayfield
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Synchronous Technologies Group Inc., dba GreenRope proposals@greenrope.com Lars Helgeson
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Gatestone & Co. karen.rickards@gatestoneco.com Karen Rickards
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Medallia ztrojak@medallia.com Zac Trojak
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
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REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service StruKtur Design Group, L.L.C. tmoore@strukturdg.com Tim Moore
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Change Institute recovery Center Thechangeinstitutehouston@gmail.com Loretta Henderson
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Lessman Roofing and Sheetmetal LLC richard@lessmanroofing.com Richard Cortez
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service RJYGroup, LLC richard@rjygroup.net Richard young
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Doubletree Hotel and Suites by the Galleria apatel@dtsuites.com Amita Patel
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC. bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Talkdesk steve.moerbe@talkdesk.com Steve Moerbe
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Rocky Mountain Bank ssehnert@rmbank.com Scott Sehnert
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Stewart Infinity Global Services LLC stewart@s-infinitygs.com Harrietta Stewart
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service DARYL FLOOD WORKPLACE SERVICES sward@darylflood.com Steve Ward
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Elite Textile Trading LLC ian@elitetex.us songyin huang
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service VGG Travel Notary LLC Vggtravelnotary@gmail.com Veronica Gayfield
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service OKIN Process alison.adams@okinprocess.com Alison Adams
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service OKIN Process alison.adams@okinprocess.com Alison Adams
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Evosys jeffa@evosysglobal.com Jeffrey Admonius
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Genesys wes.mcknight@genesys.com Wes McKnight
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Spencer Preservation taheerah@spencerpreservation.net Taheerah Spencer
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Direct Marketing Done Differently dmddpros@gmail.com Kenneth Washington
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service OrgVision hwendel@orgvision.io Hal Wendel
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service TILES IN STYLE LLC DBA TAZA SUPPLIES fred@tilesinstyle.com Fred James
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Coast Professional, Inc. dday@coastprofessional.com Diana Day
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service a sourcingsupport@deltek.com a
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service CrowdStrike jamie.long@crowdstrike.com Jamie Long
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Phronesis Software aleyha@phronesissoftware.com Aleyha Murphy
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Center for Internet Security steve.gold@cisecurity.org Steve Gold
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Verint rtan.elmore@verint.com Ryan Elmore
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service IdentiFIE Special Education, LLC Olivia.perez821@gmail.com Olivia Perez
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service ITProFound Inc krish@itprousa.com Krish Mohan
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 22-03 Feedback and Customer Service BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
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